Bus

Bus SiLE-KARAMANDERE-iI\/IRENDERE-OVACIK Sile -
Karamandere-imrendere-Ovacik

Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Sile Terminal — Ovacik Sile Terminal — Ovacik
9'510ps Monday 07:30
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:30
Sile Terminal

Wednesday 07:30
Cumbhuriyet Caddesi

Thursday 07:30
BLD Dinlenme Tesisi

Friday 07:30
Kumbaba Sapagi
Ahmetli KOY Sapag Saturday 07:30
Ahmetli Girisi Sunday 07:30
Karamandere Koyi Sap

Route info
imrendere Direction: Sile Terminal

Stops: 9

Ovacik
Trip Duration: 0 hour 26 min

HacIKasim

A Sile

Balibey
D020 Kumbaba
Wesrutiyet i
Fruty Fegs
¥

e Y

il Wbt .
Ahmeth

azh
148 'm
) 192 m
Korucu AL
enStreethMap contributors

] SiLE—KARAMﬁ\NDERE—iM RENDERE-OVACIK — Sile- BusMaps
Karamandere-Imrendere-Ovacik


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0LE-KARAMANDERE-%C4%B0MRENDERE-OVACIK-1320385314-1232683690
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0LE-KARAMANDERE-%C4%B0MRENDERE-OVACIK-1320385314-1232683690
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0LE-KARAMANDERE-%C4%B0MRENDERE-OVACIK-1320385314-1232683690

Direction Route schedule

Ovacik — Sile Terminal Ovacik — Sile Terminal
9 stops Monday 08:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:00
Ovacik

Wednesday 08:00
imrendere

Thursday 08:00
Karamandere Koyu Sap

Friday 08:00
Ahmetli Girisi
Ahmetli KOY Sapagi Saturday 08:00
Kumbaba Sapagi Sunday 08:00
BLD Dinlenme Tesisi ]

Route info
Cumbhuriyet Caddesi Direction: Ovacik

Stops: 9

Sile Terminal
Trip Duration: 0 hour 27 min

SILE-KARAMANDERE-IMRENDERE-OVACIK Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Sile

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-%C5%9E%C4%B0LE-KARAMANDERE-%C4%B0MRENDERE-OVACIK-1320385314-1232683690

